Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00005499

2023-00005501

2023-00005504

2023-00005505

2023-00005506

2023-00005509

2023-00005510

2023-00005511

2023-00005512

2023-00005513

2023-00005514

8/27/2023 0:16

8/27/2023 1:31

8/27/2023 3:44

8/27/2023 4:47

8/27/2023 5:19

8/27/2023 8:39

8/27/2023 8:44

8/27/2023 11:00

8/27/2023 11:56

8/27/2023 13:04

8/27/2023 13:12

JAMES
Boulevard

LONE WOLF
Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

FRITZ COVE
Road

GLACIER
Highway

SALMON CREEK
Lane

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

ALDER Circle

POPLAR Avenue

5TH Street

EYELET Court

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 4

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke detector
activation due to
obvious malfunction
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00005515

2023-00005517

2023-00005518

2023-00005519

2023-00005520

2023-00005521

2023-00005522

2023-00005524

8/27/2023 14:14

8/27/2023 15:24

8/27/2023 16:18

8/27/2023 17:01

8/27/2023 19:20

8/27/2023 19:49

8/27/2023 20:54

8/27/2023 22:34

GLACIER
Highway

POSTAL Way

MARINE Way

MENDENHALL

MALL Road

TEAL Street

GLADSTONE
Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

NINTH Street

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food



