

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00005499	8/27/2023 0:16	JAMES Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005501	8/27/2023 1:31	LONE WOLF Drive	CCFR Station 4	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2023-00005504	8/27/2023 3:44	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005505	8/27/2023 4:47	FRITZ COVE Road	CCFR Station 4	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2023-00005506	8/27/2023 5:19	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2023-00005509	8/27/2023 8:39	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005510	8/27/2023 8:44	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Smoke detector activation due to obvious malfunction
2023-00005511	8/27/2023 11:00	ALDER Circle	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005512	8/27/2023 11:56	POPLAR Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005513	8/27/2023 13:04	5TH Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005514	8/27/2023 13:12	EYELET Court	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00005515	8/27/2023 14:14	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005517	8/27/2023 15:24	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005518	8/27/2023 16:18	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005519	8/27/2023 17:01	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005520	8/27/2023 19:20	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005521	8/27/2023 19:49	GLADSTONE Street	CCFR Station 4	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00005522	8/27/2023 20:54	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005524	8/27/2023 22:34	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food